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Jahrgang 2009
1 Föhn Franco (2009) 20.00

+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Felder Damian (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 19.75

+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Wicki Stefan (2009) 19.75

+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

3 a Äschlimann Simon (2009) 19.50
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75
+ Röllin Janick (2009) 9.75

3 b Epp Fabian (2009) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.75

3 c Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 19.50
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.75

3 d Loretz Levin (2009) 19.50
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.75

4 a Gut Remo (2009) 19.00
- Betschart Paul (2009) 9.00
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

4 b Müller Roman (2009) 19.00
- Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00
+ Burri Jérôme (2009) 10.00

5 a Herger Elias (2009) 18.75
- Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 10.00

5 b Koller Marcel (2009) 18.75
- Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

5 c Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.75
- Herger Elias (2009) 8.75
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

5 d Matter Cyrill (2009) 18.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00
- Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75

5 e Suter Colin (2009) 18.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00

6 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.50
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75

6 b Dubach Joel (2009) 18.50
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

6 c Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.50
- Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

6 d Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.50
- Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75
+ Huber Louis (2009) 9.75

6 e Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

6 f Zurfluh Elio (2009) 18.50
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

6 g Estermann Colin (2009) 18.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

6 h Gasser Gerrit (2009) 18.50
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

6 i Gasser Ivo (2009) 18.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

6 j Huber Louis (2009) 18.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75

6 k Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

6 l Reichmuth Andre (2009) 18.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Duss Janis (2009) 10.00

6 m Schmidlin Nino (2009) 18.50
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

6 n Zemp Leon (2009) 18.50
+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

7 a Burri Jérôme (2009) 18.25
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

7 b Felder Damian (2009) 18.25
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

7 c Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.25
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

7 d Röllin Janick (2009) 18.25
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

7 e Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

8 a Kälin Thomas (2009) 17.50
- Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.75
- Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.75

8 b Betschart Paul (2009) 17.50
- Gut Remo (2009) 9.00
o Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50

8 c Durrer Sämi (2009) 17.50
- Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

8 d Tresch Levin (2009) 17.50
- Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.00
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50

9 a Dobler Fabian (2009) 17.25
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
- Staub Yanick (2009) 8.75

9 b Staub Yanick (2009) 17.25
o Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.50
- Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.75

9 c Wiss Severin (2009) 17.25
o Felder Damian (2009) 8.75
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

10 a Duss Janis (2009) 17.00
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

10 b Ettlin Raphael (2009) 17.00
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

10 c Imfeld Maurus (2009) 17.00
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

10 d Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50

10 e Iten Edi (2009) 17.00
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

10 f Kathriner Lenny (2009) 17.00
o Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

10 g Knüsel Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

10 h Reinhard Andreas (2009) 17.00
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

10 i Wolf Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

10 j Zwyer David (2009) 17.00
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2008
1 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 20.00

+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zurfluh Jann (2008) 20.00

+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00

 
2 Küng Alain (2008) 19.75

+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

3 Müller Noe (2008) 19.50
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75

4 a Epp Severin (2008) 19.00
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

4 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 19.00
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.00
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00

4 c Hegglin Julian (2008) 19.00
- Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.00
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

5 Schaller Luca (2008) 18.75
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.00

6 a Betschart André (2008) 18.50
- Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.75
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.75

6 b Koch Valentino (2008) 18.50
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75

6 c Odermatt Luke (2008) 18.50
- Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75

6 d Portmann Remo (2008) 18.50
- Burch Ivo (2008) 8.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

6 e Rölli Toni (2008) 18.50
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75

6 f Wittwer Janis (2008) 18.50
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.75

6 g Eberli David (2008) 18.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

7 a Bieri Norik (2008) 18.25
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

7 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.25
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

7 c Dörig Kilian (2008) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

7 d Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.25
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 9.75

7 e Kempf Laurin (2008) 18.25
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75

7 f Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.25
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

7 g Omlin Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

7 h Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.25
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75

7 i Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.25
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75

7 j Wyrsch Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 9.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

8 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 18.00
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00
- Schaller Luca (2008) 9.00

9 Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.00
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.75

10 a Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.50
- Koch Valentino (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.75

10 b Steiner Jonas (2008) 17.50
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

10 c Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 17.50
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.00
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

11 a Betschart Noah (2008) 17.25
- Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.75
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

11 b Burch Ivo (2008) 17.25
- Portmann Remo (2008) 8.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

11 c Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.25
- Betschart Noah (2008) 8.75
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

11 d Nideröst Timo (2008) 17.25
- Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50

11 e Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.25
- Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75
o Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50

11 f Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.25
- Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

11 g Horath Adrian (2008) 17.25
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75

11 h Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.25
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50

12 a Baumgartner Remi (2008) 17.00
o Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

12 b Gasser Rafael (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

12 c Ineichen Cyril (2008) 17.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

12 d von Atzigen Simon (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007
1 Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00

+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Appert Adrian (2007) 19.75

+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

 
2 b Rohrer Lukas (2007) 19.75

+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

2 c Schleiss Leandro (2007) 19.75
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 9.75

3 a Heimann Diego (2007) 19.00
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00
- Suter Thomas (2007) 9.00

3 b Suter Thomas (2007) 19.00
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 10.00
- Heimann Diego (2007) 9.00

4 a Portmann Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
- Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75

4 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.75
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

5 a Bissig Glen (2007) 18.50
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75

5 b Roner Roman (2007) 18.50
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

5 c Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75
- Suter David (2007) 8.75

5 d Suter David (2007) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75
- Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
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5 e Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 18.50
- Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75

5 f Bircher Urs (2007) 18.50
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50

5 g Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 10.00

5 h Imhof Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

5 i Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

5 j Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 10.00

5 k von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 18.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

6 a Füglister Felix (2007) 18.25
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

6 b Grob Sven (2007) 18.25
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

6 c Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75

6 d Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75

7 Wiss Ramon (2007) 17.75
- Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Roner Roman (2007) 8.75

8 a Schnider Lukas (2007) 17.50
- Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75

8 b Portmann Jonas (2007) 17.50
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

9 a Keiser Niklas (2007) 17.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
- Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75

9 b Tresch Lukas (2007) 17.25
o Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50
- Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

9 c Vogel Julian (2007) 17.25
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
- Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.75

10 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.00
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

10 b Emmenegger Alex (2007) 17.00
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

10 c Iten Janis (2007) 17.00
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

10 d Nideröst Dario (2007) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

10 e Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 17.00
o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

10 f Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 17.00
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 a Achermann David (2006) 19.50

+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 19.50

+ Briker Raphael (2006) * 9.75
+ Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75

 
1 c Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.50

+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75

2 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.75
- Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
+ Omlin David (2006) 10.00

2 b Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.75

2 c Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

3 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75

3 b Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75

3 c Heinzer Benno (2006) * 18.50
- Waser Kevin (2006) * 8.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

3 d Imfeld David (2006) 18.50
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

3 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.50
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

3 f Waser Kevin (2006) * 18.50
- Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

3 g Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

3 h Schuler Mike (2006) 18.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
o Waser Kevin (2006) * 8.50

3 i Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 10.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

4 Briker Raphael (2006) * 18.25
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

5 Küng Simon (2006) 17.75
- Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75
- Suter Manuel (2006) 9.00

6 a Herger Elias (2006) 17.50
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

6 b Suter Manuel (2006) 17.50
- Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.75
- Küng Simon (2006) 8.75

6 c Koch Emanuel (2006) 17.50
- Suter Manuel (2006) 9.00
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

7 a Arnold Elias (2006) 17.25
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50
- Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75

7 b Boog Timo (2006) 17.25
- Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

7 c Hess Ramon (2006) 17.25
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50
- Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75

7 d Kälin Reto (2006) 17.25
- Omlin David (2006) 8.75
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

7 e Kiser Dominik (2006) 17.25
- Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

7 f Muff Gianluca (2006) 17.25
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
o Briker Raphael (2006) * 8.50

7 g Omlin David (2006) 17.25
- Kälin Reto (2006) 8.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

7 h Süssmeier Kay (2006) 17.25
- Boog Timo (2006) 8.75
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

7 i Bossert Simon (2006) 17.25
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.75
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

8 Vogler Noah (2006) 17.00
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


